UNISEX - MENS SIZING MEASUREMENTS

SIZE

CHEST
TO FIT WAIST

HIP

XXS
80

70
86

XS
85

75
91

S
90

80
96

M
95
85
101

L
100

90
106

XL
105
95
111

110
100
116

3XL
115

105
121

ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE IN CENTIMETRES

WOMENS SIZING MEASUREMENTS

SlIze

CHEST

TO FIT WAIST
HIP

XXS
(6)
75

55

80

XS
(8)
80

60

85

S
(10)
85

65

90

M
(12)
90

70

a5

L
(14)
=1

75

100

XL
(18)
100

80

105

(18)
105

85

110

3XL
(20)
110

[0

115

The Ventou sizing chart is based on estimates only and should therefore serve as an indication/general sizing guide only.

Your exact size requirement may be subject to your individual body structure also.

ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE IN CENTIMETRES

Our custom garments are hand made and therefore are subject to an Australian Standards sizing tolerance.

If you are unsure of your individual size requirements or that of your ride group,

please let us know and we'll send out a sizing set (for @ period of 14 Days)

for the applicable garments in which you are ordering.

Measurements

CHEST

Measure with the tape
positioned under your
arms, Fhe fullest part of
your chest, the tape should
sit across your shoulder
blades. Ensure the tape is
horizontal and taul.

WAIST

The tape should be
positioned just below
your rib cage. Ensure the
fape is horizontal and
faut.

HIP

With your feel locked
fogether, wrap the tape
around the fullest part
of hip. Ensure the tspe
is horizontal and faut.



