UNISEX - MENS SIZING MEASUREMENTS										
	SIZE	XXS	XS	S	м	L	XL	XXL	ЗХL	
	CHEST	80	85	90	95	100	105	110	115	
TO FIT	WAIST	70	75	80	85	90	95	100	105	
	HIP	86	91	96	101	106	111	116	121	

ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE IN CENTIMETRES

WOMENS SIZING MEASUREMENTS										
	SIZE	XXS	XS	s	м	L	XL	XXL	ЗXL	
		(6)	(8)	(10)	(12)	(14)	(16)	(18)	(20)	
	CHEST	75	80	85	90	95	100	105	110	
TO FIT	WAIST	55	60	65	70	75	80	85	90	
	HIP	80	85	90	95	100	105	110	115	

ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE IN CENTIMETRES

The Ventou sizing chart is based on estimates only and should therefore serve as an indication/general sizing guide only.

Your exact size requirement may be subject to your individual body structure also.

- Our custom garments are hand made and therefore are subject to an Australian Standards sizing tolerance.
- If you are unsure of your individual size requirements or that of your ride group,
- please let us know and we'll send out a sizing set (for a period of 14 Days)
- for the applicable garments in which you are ordering.

## Measurements

## CHEST

Measure with the tape positioned under your arms, the fullest part of your chest, the tape should sit across your shoulder blades. Ensure the tape is horizontal and taut.

## WAIST

The tape should be positioned just below your rib cage. Ensure the tape is horizontal and taut.

CHES

WAIST

HIP

## HIP

With your feet locked together, wrap the tape around the fullest part of hip. Ensure the tape is horizontal and taut.